Accessories List for SP01262
2026-02-26  Page 1 of 5
Mating Connectors for IP20 Devices (included in delivery)
Part Number Designation Picture
SP08071 Connector set for SP01262 IP20
SP08072 Connector set for SP01262 IP20 with STO
SP08079 Connector set for SP01262 IP20 with Fieldbus
SP08080 Connector set for SP01262 IP20 with STO and Fieldbus
Accessories List for SP01262
2026-02-26  Page 2 of 5
Mating Connectors for IP54 Devices
Part Number Designation Picture
SP08035 Mains connector for SP01262 IP54
SP08081 Magnet connector for SP01262 IP54
SP08038 M12 connector, male, 4 pole, A coded, 0.14…0.34mm²
SP08039 M12 connector, male, 4 pole, A coded, 0.34…0.75mm²
Accessories List for SP01262
2026-02-26  Page 3 of 5
Part Number Designation Picture
SP08073 M12 connector, female, 4 pole, A coded, 0.14…0.34mm²
SP08074 M12 connector, female, 4 pole, A coded, 0.34…0.75mm²
SP08045 M12 Y distributor, variant 1, 0.3m
SP08047 M12 Y distributor, variant 2, 0.3m
Accessories List for SP01262
2026-02-26  Page 4 of 5
Plugs / Caps
Part Number Designation Picture
SP08048 Screw plug for unoccupied M12 sockets
SP08049 Sealing cap for unoccupied M12 plugs
Cables for IP54 Devices
Part Number Designation Picture
SP06074-01750 Mains cable with angled Schuko connector (CEE 7/7) for
SP01262 IP54, 1.75m
Cables for PC Interface
Part Number Designation Picture
SP06086 USB-A to USB-C cable, 2m
Accessories List for SP01262
2026-02-26  Page 5 of 5
Acceleration Sensors
Part Number Designation Picture
SP01144-0001-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in M12x45 housing (nickel-plated brass)
PVC cable with M12 connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m
SP01144-0002-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in M12x45 housing (nickel-plated brass)
PVC cable without connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m
SP01144-0003-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in 40x25x12 housing (V2A)
PVC cable with M12 connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m
SP01144-0004-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in 40x25x12 housing (V2A)
PP-EPDM cable with M12 connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m
SP01144-0005-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in 40x25x12 housing (V2A)
PVC cable without connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m
SP01144-0006-XXXXX Sensor SP01144 in 40x25x12 housing (V2A)
PP-EPDM cable without connector
XXXXX = cable length in mm
Standard lengths: 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m